
                                       Falcon Invitational
                   University of Wisconsin-River Falls - Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                                         River Falls, WI
                                        September 9, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
       1    1 7911 Daniel Borash            Sr Wis.-River Falls          26:35.00  5:21 
       2    2 7955 Jackson Lindquist        Sr Wis.-Superior             26:35.70  5:21 
       3    3 7828 Jovan Newsum             Sr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      26:40.80  5:23 
       4    4 7913 Julian Manley            Jr Wis.-River Falls          26:42.70  5:23 
       5      9483 Jessop Keene                Unattached                27:01.40  5:27 
       6    5 7686 Abdullahi Salan          Sr Augsburg                  27:01.50  5:27 
       7    6 7730 James Logan              Sr Hamline                   27:04.50  5:27 
       8    7 7748 Lachlan Hinwood          Sr Macalester                27:05.50  5:27 
       9    8 7954 Jordan Koski             Jr Wis.-Superior             27:19.10  5:30 
      10    9 7829 Austin O'Hare            Jr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      27:21.40  5:31 
      11   10 7778 Ryan Gurgel              Fr Martin Luther             27:38.50  5:34 
      12   11 7744 Spencer Grant            So Macalester                27:42.70  5:35 
      13   12 7912 Braydon Johnson          So Wis.-River Falls          27:44.80  5:35 
      14   13 7725 Fernando Benitez         Fr Hamline                   27:45.30  5:35 
      15   14 7933 Trevor Blum              Sr Wis.-Stout                27:45.60  5:36 
      16   15 7745 Henry Harper             Fr Macalester                27:46.90  5:36 
      17   16 7735 Anthony Paladie          Jr Hamline                   27:48.60  5:36 
      18   17 7826 Brandon Krogman          Jr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      27:54.20  5:37 
      19   18 7739 Chris Boranian           So Macalester                27:57.60  5:38 
      20   19 7776 Ben Bitter               Fr Martin Luther             27:57.70  5:38 
      21      7888 Kyle Economy                Unattached                28:01.80  5:39 
      22   20 7934 Alec Boes                Sr Wis.-Stout                28:03.10  5:39 
      23   21 7810 Wil Maki                 Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:04.70  5:39 
      24   22 7751 Jake Lepak               Fr Macalester                28:07.70  5:40 
      25      9485 Zach Zimmerman              Unattached                28:10.00  5:40 
      26   23 7785 Darian Schnose           Sr Martin Luther             28:11.70  5:41 
      27   24 7935 Brandon Books            So Wis.-Stout                28:14.20  5:41 
      28   25 7812 Jackson Peterson         Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:18.40  5:42 
      29   26 7724 Sam Bell                 Fr Hamline                   28:19.70  5:42 
      30   27 7915 Reid Schwechler          So Wis.-River Falls          28:21.00  5:43 
      31   28 7732 Kyle Mehrhof             So Hamline                   28:21.40  5:43 
      32   29 7682 Chris Huss               Sr Augsburg                  28:23.60  5:43 
      33   30 7792 Justin Wilkens           Jr Martin Luther             28:29.60  5:44 
      34   31 7937 Gus Metzdorff            Sr Wis.-Stout                28:30.80  5:45 
      35   32 7953 Harrison Hirsch          Fr Wis.-Superior             28:32.00  5:45 
      36   33 7827 Sherman Moga             Sr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      28:32.80  5:45 
      37   34 7726 Tony Duchenes            So Hamline                   28:36.40  5:46 
      38   35 7951 Rand Bieri               So Wis.-Superior             28:42.30  5:47 
      39   36 7740 James Doherty            So Macalester                28:47.70  5:48 
      40   37 7932 Evan Blom                So Wis.-Stout                29:01.90  5:51 
      41   38 7956 Zachary Mazurek          So Wis.-Superior             29:02.90  5:51 
      42   39 7909 Chase Arens              Fr Wis.-River Falls          29:08.90  5:52 
      43   40 7814 Brent Wipf               So Northwestern (Minn.)      29:09.40  5:52 
      44   41 7809 Garrett Crown            So Northwestern (Minn.)      29:09.50  5:52 
      45   42 7757 Sam Richmond             So Macalester                29:12.40  5:53 
      46      7741 Ethan Engberg            So Macalester                29:14.20  5:53 
      47   43 7728 Sam Jewson               Jr Hamline                   29:14.50  5:53 
      48   44 7811 Eric Melendez            So Northwestern (Minn.)      29:16.10  5:54 
      49      7738 Ben Bildsten             Fr Macalester                29:18.20  5:54 
      50   45 7777 Jonathan Fleischmann     Jr Martin Luther             29:38.10  5:58 
      51   46 7684 Ryan Moore               So Augsburg                  29:38.60  5:58 
      52   47 7916 Sean Seichter            So Wis.-River Falls          29:56.80  6:02 
      53   48 7957 Henry Seeb               Fr Wis.-Superior             29:59.50  6:02 
      54      7755 Spencer Nelson           Sr Macalester                30:00.00  6:03 
      55      7759 Ben Townsend             Fr Macalester                30:04.80  6:04 
      56      7750 Kemal Kirchmeier         Sr Macalester                30:12.80  6:05 
      57      7756 Sam O'Donnell-Hoff       Fr Macalester                30:20.00  6:07 
      58   49 7936 Leo Ehrlich              Fr Wis.-Stout                30:20.40  6:07 
      59   50 7680 Benjamin Erickson        So Augsburg                  30:28.40  6:08 
      60   51 7960 Marinel Walfridsson      So Wis.-Superior             30:29.50  6:09 
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      61   52 7824 Ben Borash               Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      30:46.90  6:12 
      62   53 7712 Stefan Prince            Fr Bethany Lutheran          30:55.40  6:14 
      63   54 7709 Zach Dantzman            Jr Bethany Lutheran          30:58.90  6:14 
      64      7743 Alex Gordon              Jr Macalester                31:00.30  6:15 
      65      7958 Isaac Staat              So Wis.-Superior             31:01.20  6:15 
      66      7737 Dan Ziebarth             So Hamline                   31:02.00  6:15 
      67      7736 Alex Walsh               Fr Hamline                   31:18.60  6:18 
      68      7952 Mieszko Brikis           Sr Wis.-Superior             31:20.60  6:19 
      69   55 7787 Jon Thede                Fr Martin Luther             31:27.10  6:20 
      70      7734 Alex Ozark               So Hamline                   31:39.90  6:23 
      71   56 7825 Chance Johnson           Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      31:40.00  6:23 
      72      7753 Mason Martinez           So Macalester                31:46.70  6:24 
      73      7723 Sean Ahlness             Jr Hamline                   31:46.80  6:24 
      74   57 7706 Nathan Birr              Fr Bethany Lutheran          31:56.90  6:26 
      75      7747 Armando Hernandez        Fr Macalester                31:58.40  6:26 
      76      9484 Peter Speckman              Unattached                32:20.90  6:31 
      77   58 7688 Jacob Van Houtan         Fr Augsburg                  32:28.20  6:32 
      78   59 7789 Caleb Vondeylen          Fr Martin Luther             32:31.30  6:33 
      79      7781 Ben Kieta                Fr Martin Luther             32:39.50  6:35 
      80      7727 Peter Fry                Jr Hamline                   32:49.80  6:37 
      81      7729 Tyler Lerbakken          Sr Hamline                   33:06.90  6:40 
      82   60 7813 Haru Shimasaki           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      33:07.90  6:40 
      83      7752 Seth Loeffler-Kemp       Sr Macalester                33:11.20  6:41 
      84   61 7685 Yasir Said               So Augsburg                  33:24.60  6:44 
      85   62 7910 Brayden Barnes           Fr Wis.-River Falls          33:25.10  6:44 
      86      7742 Will Feeney              Jr Macalester                33:25.70  6:44 
      87   63 7938 Andy Sabinash            Jr Wis.-Stout                33:40.20  6:47 
      88   64 7711 Lucas Malimanek          Sr Bethany Lutheran          33:46.50  6:48 
      89   65 7687 Pablo Samaniego          Fr Augsburg                  34:07.60  6:52 
      90   66 7823 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer     Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      34:09.80  6:53 
      91      7758 Rob Stokes               Fr Macalester                34:38.00  6:59 
      92      7786 Matthew Tessmer          Sr Martin Luther             35:16.10  7:06 
      93      7914 Andrew Scheller          Fr Wis.-River Falls          35:32.70  7:10 
      94      7782 Tyler Larson             Jr Martin Luther             35:48.90  7:13 
      95      7791 Joseph Wildauer          Fr Martin Luther             36:05.40  7:16 
      96      7780 John Henning             Fr Martin Luther             36:33.70  7:22 
      97      7793 David Young              Jr Martin Luther             36:46.90  7:24 
      98      7959 Clayton Tanner           Fr Wis.-Superior             37:20.60  7:31 
      99      7679 Sean Adams               Jr Augsburg                  38:31.20  7:45 
     100      7784 Caleb Raasch             Fr Martin Luther             40:04.70  8:04 
     101   67 7708 Nicolas Bruss            Sr Bethany Lutheran          40:17.60  8:07 
     102   68 7707 Michael Bless            So Bethany Lutheran          40:39.90  8:11 
     103      7779 Sam Helwig               Jr Martin Luther             41:30.90  8:22 
     104      7788 Matt Thiel               So Martin Luther             47:02.60  9:28 
     105      7783 Jed Lyneis               So Martin Luther             48:47.00  9:49 
      9/09/2016  6:36PM
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  1.    73  Macalester                            (27:44.08  138:40.40 1:02.20)
====================================================
  1      7  Lachlan Hinwood           Sr 27:05.50
  2     11  Spencer Grant             So 27:42.70
  3     15  Henry Harper              Fr 27:46.90
  4     18  Chris Boranian            So 27:57.60
  5     22  Jake Lepak                Fr 28:07.70
  6   ( 36) James Doherty             So 28:47.70
  7   ( 42) Sam Richmond              So 29:12.40
   
  2.    83  Wis.-River Falls                      (27:42.48  138:32.40 2:33.90)
====================================================
  1      1  Daniel Borash             Sr 26:35.00
  2      4  Julian Manley             Jr 26:42.70
  3     12  Braydon Johnson           So 27:44.80
  4     27  Reid Schwechler           So 28:21.00
  5     39  Chase Arens               Fr 29:08.90
  6   ( 47) Sean Seichter             So 29:56.80
  7   ( 62) Brayden Barnes            Fr 33:25.10
   
  3.    89  Hamline                               (27:51.90  139:19.50 1:16.90)
====================================================
  1      6  James Logan               Sr 27:04.50
  2     13  Fernando Benitez          Fr 27:45.30
  3     16  Anthony Paladie           Jr 27:48.60
  4     26  Sam Bell                  Fr 28:19.70
  5     28  Kyle Mehrhof              So 28:21.40
  6   ( 34) Tony Duchenes             So 28:36.40
  7   ( 43) Sam Jewson                Jr 29:14.50
   
  4.   114  Saint Mary's (Minn.)                  (28:15.22  141:16.10 4:06.10)
====================================================
  1      3  Jovan Newsum              Sr 26:40.80
  2      9  Austin O'Hare             Jr 27:21.40
  3     17  Brandon Krogman           Jr 27:54.20
  4     33  Sherman Moga              Sr 28:32.80
  5     52  Ben Borash                Fr 30:46.90
  6   ( 56) Chance Johnson            Fr 31:40.00
  7   ( 66) Marlon Barrett-Dwyer      Fr 34:09.80
   
  5.   115  Wis.-Superior                         (28:02.40  140:12.00 2:27.20)
====================================================
  1      2  Jackson Lindquist         Sr 26:35.70
  2      8  Jordan Koski              Jr 27:19.10
  3     32  Harrison Hirsch           Fr 28:32.00
  4     35  Rand Bieri                So 28:42.30
  5     38  Zachary Mazurek           So 29:02.90
  6   ( 48) Henry Seeb                Fr 29:59.50
  7   ( 51) Marinel Walfridsson       So 30:29.50
   
  6.   126  Wis.-Stout                            (28:19.12  141:35.60 1:16.30)
====================================================
  1     14  Trevor Blum               Sr 27:45.60
  2     20  Alec Boes                 Sr 28:03.10
  3     24  Brandon Books             So 28:14.20
  4     31  Gus Metzdorff             Sr 28:30.80
  5     37  Evan Blom                 So 29:01.90
  6   ( 49) Leo Ehrlich               Fr 30:20.40
  7   ( 63) Andy Sabinash             Jr 33:40.20
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  7.   127  Martin Luther                         (28:23.12  141:55.60 1:59.60)
====================================================
  1     10  Ryan Gurgel               Fr 27:38.50
  2     19  Ben Bitter                Fr 27:57.70
  3     23  Darian Schnose            Sr 28:11.70
  4     30  Justin Wilkens            Jr 28:29.60
  5     45  Jonathan Fleischmann      Jr 29:38.10
  6   ( 55) Jon Thede                 Fr 31:27.10
  7   ( 59) Caleb Vondeylen           Fr 32:31.30
   
  8.   171  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (28:47.62  143:58.10 1:11.40)
====================================================
  1     21  Wil Maki                  Jr 28:04.70
  2     25  Jackson Peterson          Jr 28:18.40
  3     40  Brent Wipf                So 29:09.40
  4     41  Garrett Crown             So 29:09.50
  5     44  Eric Melendez             So 29:16.10
  6   ( 60) Haru Shimasaki            Fr 33:07.90
   
  9.   188  Augsburg                              (29:36.06  148:00.30 5:26.70)
====================================================
  1      5  Abdullahi Salan           Sr 27:01.50
  2     29  Chris Huss                Sr 28:23.60
  3     46  Ryan Moore                So 29:38.60
  4     50  Benjamin Erickson         So 30:28.40
  5     58  Jacob Van Houtan          Fr 32:28.20
  6   ( 61) Yasir Said                So 33:24.60
  7   ( 65) Pablo Samaniego           Fr 34:07.60
   
 10.   295  Bethany Lutheran                      (33:35.06  167:55.30 9:22.20)
====================================================
  1     53  Stefan Prince             Fr 30:55.40
  2     54  Zach Dantzman             Jr 30:58.90
  3     57  Nathan Birr               Fr 31:56.90
  4     64  Lucas Malimanek           Sr 33:46.50
  5     67  Nicolas Bruss             Sr 40:17.60
  6   ( 68) Michael Bless             So 40:39.90


